Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Our Lady & St. Edward’s Catholic Primary School

22 June
23 June
24 June
25 June
27 June
27 June
27 June
28 June
28 June
29 June
29 June
29 June
30 June
01 July
04 July
04 July
05 July
06 July
06 July
07 July
08 July
12 July
13 July
14 July
14 July
15 July
19 July
20 July
20 July
21 July

Dates For Your Diary Summer 2022

Merseyside Fire Service to visit F1

Merseyside Police to visit F1

Reports to Parents

First Holy Communion 10.30am

Selected Y3 Y4 Cricket Competition

New to F2 Parents Meeting 2.30pm

New to F2 Parents Meeting 6.30pm

F2 to Y1 Parents Meeting 2.30pm

F2 to Y1 Parents Meeting 6.30pm

F1 Sports Day am & pm (Annexe Site)

Y5 Parents Meeting Transition to Secondary 2.45pm
Y5 Parents Meeting Transition to Secondary 6.30pm
F2 Y1 Y2 Sports Day (am) Birkenhead Park (pm reserve)
Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Sports Day (am) Birkenhead Park (pm reserve)
Year 5/ 6 Production 2pm

Year 5/ 6 Production 6.30pm

Year 5/ 6 Production 9.30am

New to F2 Lunch with Parents 11.30am Annexe

F1 Reserve Sports Day

F1Y1Y2 Reserve Sports Day

Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Reserve Sports Day

Holy Communion Celebration 1.45pm

Whole School Parents Evening (Drop In)

Whole School Retreat Day

Year 6 Activity Day — School Based

Year 6 Manley Mere Trip

Year 6 Leavers Mass 9.30am

Year 6 Leavers Assembly 9.15

Pupils Break Up for Summer

Staff Inset 5



