Our Lady & St. Edward's Catholic Primary School

Dates For Your Diary Summer 2022

Wednesday	22 June	Merseyside Fire Service to visit F1
, Thursday	23 June	Merseyside Police to visit F1
Friday	24 June	Reports to Parents
, Saturday	25 June	First Holy Communion 10.30am
, Monday	27 June	Selected Y3 Y4 Cricket Competition
Monday	27 June	New to F2 Parents Meeting 2.30pm
Monday	27 June	New to F2 Parents Meeting 6.30pm
Tuesday	28 June	F2 to Y1 Parents Meeting 2.30pm
Tuesday	28 June	F2 to Y1 Parents Meeting 6.30pm
Wednesday	29 June	F1 Sports Day am & pm (Annexe Site)
Wednesday	29 June	Y5 Parents Meeting Transition to Secondary 2.45pm
Wednesday	29 June	Y5 Parents Meeting Transition to Secondary 6.30pm
Thursday	30 June	F2 Y1 Y2 Sports Day (am) Birkenhead Park (pm reserve)
Friday	01 July	Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Sports Day (am) Birkenhead Park (pm reserve)
Monday	04 July	Year 5 / 6 Production 2pm
Monday	04 July	Year 5 / 6 Production 6.30pm
Tuesday	05 July	Year 5 / 6 Production 9.30am
Wednesday	06 July	New to F2 Lunch with Parents 11.30am Annexe
Wednesday	06 July	F1 Reserve Sports Day
Thursday	07 July	F1 Y1 Y2 Reserve Sports Day
Friday	08 July	Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Reserve Sports Day
Tuesday	12 July	Holy Communion Celebration 1.45pm
Wednesday	13 July	Whole School Parents Evening (Drop In)
Thursday	14 July	Whole School Retreat Day
Thursday	14 July	Year 6 Activity Day – School Based
Friday	15 July	Year 6 Manley Mere Trip
Tuesday	19 July	Year 6 Leavers Mass 9.30am
Wednesday	20 July	Year 6 Leavers Assembly 9.15
Wednesday	20 July	Pupils Break Up for Summer
Thursday	21 July	Staff Inset 5